
Pickup Route Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time
ASHS01AM CAMBERLEY LN @ BRAMLEY PL 7:05 AM
ASHS01AM CENTRAL STOP @ 322 RIVERSHIRE CT 7:07 AM
ASHS01AM 31 HALF DAY RD 7:11 AM
ASHS01AM HALF DAY RD @ THORNFIELDS LN 7:11 AM
ASHS01AM 76 RIVERWOODS RD 7:12 AM
ASHS01AM RIVERWOODS RD @ CEDAR LN 7:12 AM
ASHS01AM KENSINGTON DR@VICTORIA LN 7:14 AM
ASHS01AM Londonderry Ln@KENSINGTON DR 7:14 AM
ASHS01AM LINCOLNSHIRE DR @ LONDONDERRY LN 7:16 AM
ASHS01AM OXFORD DR @ ESSEX LN  (SOUTHERN STOP) 7:17 AM
ASHS01AM Oxford Dr@Lincolnshire Dr 7:17 AM
ASHS01AM Oxford Dr@Wiltshire Dr@Melrose Ln 7:18 AM
ASHS01AM OXFORD DR @ CUMBERLAND DR 7:18 AM
ASHS01AM ELSINOOR DR @ LINCOLNSHIRE DR 7:19 AM
ASHS01AM CAMBRIDGE LN@PLYMOUTH CT 7:20 AM
ASHS01AM Oxford Dr@LANCASTER LN 7:21 AM
ASHS01AM YORKSHIRE DR @ OXFORD DR 7:21 AM
ASHS02AM OLD HALF DAY RD @ VILLAGE GREEN S 7:04 AM
ASHS02AM CEDAR LN@HICKORY LN 7:07 AM
ASHS02AM CEDAR LN@ELMWOOD LN 7:07 AM
ASHS02AM WESTWOOD LN@MIDDLEBURY LN 7:09 AM
ASHS02AM FOX TRAIL @ 44 FOX TRAIL 7:10 AM
ASHS02AM FOX TRAIL @ 68 FOX TRAIL 7:10 AM
ASHS02AM Riverwoods Rd@FOX TRL 7:11 AM
ASHS02AM FOX TRL@Deer Run 7:11 AM
ASHS02AM DUFFY LN @ ROLLINGWOODS LN 7:12 AM
ASHS02AM Duffy Ln@MAPLE PL 7:12 AM
ASHS02AM Duffy Ln@Strenger Ln 7:13 AM
ASHS02AM WINDSOR DR@BERWICK CT 7:14 AM
ASHS02AM Canterbury Rd@ROYAL CT 7:15 AM
ASHS02AM Canterbury Rd@Anglican Ln 7:16 AM
ASHS02AM Brunswick Ln@Anglican Ln 7:16 AM
ASHS02AM Portshire Dr@BERKSHIRE LN 7:17 AM
ASHS02AM Dukes Ln@BERKSHIRE LN 7:17 AM
ASHS02AM Portshire Dr@Reliance Ln 7:18 AM
ASHS02AM Portshire Dr@Buckingham Pl 7:18 AM
ASHS02AM Kings Cross Dr@BERKSHIRE LN 7:19 AM
ASHS02AM REGENT LN@Kings Cross Dr 7:19 AM
ASHS02AM SHERWOOD DR@MAYFAIR LN 7:21 AM
ASHS02AM DEVONSHIRE LN@SHERWOOD DR 7:21 AM



ASHS02AM MAYFAIR LN @ DEVONSHIRE LN 7:22 AM
ASHS02AM BERKSHIRE LN@Robin Hood Ct 7:23 AM
ASHS02AM WESTMINSTER WAY @ WARWICK LN 7:24 AM
ASHS02AM Westminster Way@New Castle Ln 7:25 AM
ASHS03AM SURREY LN@PEMBROKE DR 6:53 AM
ASHS03AM STOP @ 409 OLD MILL CIR 6:55 AM
ASHS03AM SURREY LN @ PARTON CT 6:58 AM
ASHS03AM SURREY LN@DURHAM CT 6:59 AM
ASHS03AM Brampton Ln@Riverwoods Rd 7:01 AM
ASHS03AM FARRINGTON DR AND FARRINGTON DR (BEFORE EXIT) 7:03 AM
ASHS03AM 24500 N ELM RD 7:07 AM
ASHS03AM 24580 N ELM RD 7:07 AM
ASHS03AM N ELM RD @ TRAILWAY DR 7:07 AM
ASHS03AM N Elm Rd@OAK LN 7:08 AM
ASHS03AM OAK LN @ BRIDLE TRAIL RD 7:08 AM
ASHS03AM Brampton Ln@Riverwoods Rd 7:13 AM
ASHS03AM Riverwoods Rd@Whitmore Ln 7:13 AM
ASHS03AM SURREY LN @ CARLISLE LN 7:14 AM
ASHS03AM SURREY LN@Whytegate Ct 7:14 AM
ASHS03AM PEMBROKE DR@DOVER CIR 7:15 AM
ASHS03AM PEMBROKE DR@DOVER CIR 7:16 AM
ASHS03AM N Elm Rd@W Mayland Villa Rd@W Mayland Villa C 7:23 AM
ASHS04AM DEERFIELD PKWY @ WHEATLAND APTS  WEST MAIN 6:52 AM
ASHS04AM DEERFIELD PKWY @ WHEATLAND APTS- EAST MAIN 6:53 AM
ASHS04AM PEKARA DR@CATALPA ST 6:56 AM
ASHS04AM INVERRARY LN@Redwing Dr 7:02 AM
ASHS04AM INVERRARY LN@WINSTON LN 7:02 AM
ASHS04AM INVERRARY LN@Catbird Ln 7:02 AM
ASHS04AM INVERRARY LN@Martin St 7:03 AM
ASHS04AM INVERRARY LN@MALLARD DR 7:03 AM
ASHS04AM INVERRARY LN@Penguin Ln 7:04 AM
ASHS04AM INVERRARY LN @ SWAN BLVD 7:05 AM
ASHS04AM Juneway Ave@Frank Ave 7:06 AM
ASHS04AM Juneway Ave@W Pope Blvd 7:06 AM
ASHS04AM POST# 12INVERRARY LN 7:08 AM
ASHS04AM POST# 9 INVERRARY LN 7:09 AM
ASHS04AM POST# 6  INVERRARY LN 7:09 AM
ASHS04AM POST# 8 INVERRARY LN 7:09 AM
ASHS04AM POST# 4 INVERRARY LN 7:10 AM
ASHS04AM POST #1  INVERRARY LN 7:11 AM
ASHS04AM JOHNSON DR 1240 - 1266 7:14 AM



ASHS04AM JOHNSON DR 1104-1150 7:15 AM
ASHS04AM 1211 - 1237 JOHNSON DR 7:16 AM
ASHS04AM JOHNSON DR 1521 - 1547 7:17 AM
ASHS04AM Prague Ave@Marquette Pl 7:19 AM
ASHS05AM BUFFALO GROVE@River Oaks Cir E@River Oaks Cir 7:12 AM
ASHS05AM BUFFALO GROVE@River Grove Ln 7:13 AM
ASHS05AM US RT 45 @ OAK LEAF LN @ WRITER CT 7:14 AM
ASHS05AM US RT 45@Sanctuary Ct 7:14 AM
ASHS05AM US RT 45@Sarah Blvd@Town Center Rd 7:15 AM
ASHS05AM MILWAUKEE AVE@Jamestown Ln@E Port Clinton Rd 7:16 AM
ASHS05AM MILWAUKEE AVE@W Apple Orchard Ln 7:16 AM
ASHS05AM 675 WOODLAND PKWY (EXTENDED STAY) 7:19 AM
ASHS05AM STOP @ 1178 GEORGETOWN WAY 7:22 AM
ASHS05AM GEORGETOWN WAY @ GEORGETOWN WAY (ENTR/EXIT) 7:22 AM
ASHS05AM STOP @ 1252 GEORGETOWN WAY 7:23 AM
ASHS05AM TOWN CENTER RD @ BYRNE RD 7:24 AM
ASHS05AM Town Center Rd@Windward Ln 7:24 AM
ASHS05AM US RT 45 @ OAK LEAF LN @ WRITER CT 7:25 AM
ASHS05AM BUFFALO GROVE@River Oaks Cir E@River Oaks Cir 7:27 AM
ASHS05AM BUFFALO GROVE@Indian Creek Dr 7:27 AM
ASHS06AM STOP @ 1138 WINDBROOKE DR 7:09 AM
ASHS06AM WEILAND RD@Bentley Pl 7:11 AM
ASHS06AM PAULINE AVE@Raymond Rd 7:13 AM
ASHS06AM PAULINE AVE@Dogwood Ter 7:13 AM
ASHS06AM PAULINE AVE@N Clarice Ave 7:14 AM
ASHS06AM PAULINE AVE@N Margaret Ave@Hazelwood Ter 7:14 AM
ASHS06AM RAPHAEL AVE @ CARMAN AVE 7:15 AM
ASHS06AM Elizabeth Ave@W Marie Ave 7:16 AM
ASHS06AM N William Ave@W Marie Ave 7:16 AM
ASHS06AM PARKCHESTER RD @ HORATIO BLVD 7:17 AM
ASHS06AM N Horatio Blvd@Newtown Dr 7:18 AM
ASHS06AM N WILLIAM AVE @ W POPE BLVD 7:19 AM
ASHS06AM Elizabeth Ave@W Pope Blvd 7:19 AM
ASHS06AM N Clarice Ave@W Pope 7:20 AM
ASHS06AM N Eugene Ave@W Pope 7:20 AM
ASHS06AM N Margaret Ave@W Pope 7:20 AM
ASHS06AM WEILAND RD@Marvins Way 7:22 AM
ASHS06AM PRAIRIE RD@W ARLYD RD 7:26 AM
ASHS07AM STOP @ 1663 JOSEPH CT 7:08 AM
ASHS07AM THOMPSON BLVD@Quaker Hollow Ct N@Quaker Hollo 7:11 AM
ASHS07AM THOMPSON BLVD@WINSTON DR 7:11 AM



ASHS07AM MADISON DR@THOMPSON BLVD 7:11 AM
ASHS07AM THOMPSON BLVD@Jersey Ct 7:11 AM
ASHS07AM THOMPSON BLVD@STANTON DR 7:12 AM
ASHS07AM STANTON DR@Stanton Ct E 7:12 AM
ASHS07AM STANTON DR@NEWGATE CT 7:13 AM
ASHS07AM Margate Dr@STANTON DR 7:14 AM
ASHS07AM THOMPSON BLVD@Devonwood Ct 7:15 AM
ASHS07AM COPPERWOOD DR @ NEWFIELD DR EAST 7:15 AM
ASHS07AM COPPERWOOD DR @ NEWFIELD DR WEST 7:16 AM
ASHS07AM THOMPSON BLVD @ WESTCHESTER RD 7:17 AM
ASHS07AM WESTCHESTER RD @ PARKSIDE DR 7:18 AM
ASHS07AM OLD BARN RD @ JACOBS CT 7:19 AM
ASHS07AM CENTRAL STOP FOR KENDALL CT @ 263 7:21 AM
ASHS08AM COBBLER LN@Churchill Ct 7:01 AM
ASHS08AM COBBLER LN@Russellwood Ct 7:01 AM
ASHS08AM E FABISH DR@N WELLINGTON CT@S Wellington Ct 7:02 AM
ASHS08AM HIGHLAND GROVE DR@Sandhurst Dr@SANDHURST CT 7:05 AM
ASHS08AM Sandhurst Dr@Longridge Ct 7:05 AM
ASHS08AM E FABISH DR@WHITE BRANCH CT 7:07 AM
ASHS08AM Newtown Dr@PRAIRIE LN 7:09 AM
ASHS08AM Newtown Dr@E Fox Hill Dr 7:09 AM
ASHS08AM HIGHLAND GROVE DR@Newtown Dr@TRIPP BACK ENTRA 7:10 AM
ASHS08AM HIGHLAND GROVE DR@E FABISH DR@W FABISH DR 7:10 AM
ASHS08AM E FABISH DR@Cumberland Ln 7:11 AM
ASHS08AM E CANTERBURY LN@Cumberland Ln 7:12 AM
ASHS08AM Hobson Dr@Hilldale Ln 7:13 AM
ASHS08AM HIGHLAND GROVE DR@Highland Grove Ct N 7:13 AM
ASHS08AM W FABISH DR@Hobson Dr 7:14 AM
ASHS08AM W FABISH DR@Hilldale Ln 7:15 AM
ASHS08AM HIGHLAND GROVE DR@Dunhill Dr 7:16 AM
ASHS08AM Dunhill Dr@SOMERSET LN 7:17 AM
ASHS08AM HIGHLAND GROVE DR@SOMERSET LN 7:17 AM
ASHS09AM Horatio Blvd@Buckthorn Ter 7:00 AM
ASHS09AM Horatio Blvd@RIDGEWOOD LN 7:00 AM
ASHS09AM ARMSTONG DR @ LILAC LN CLOSER TO HORATIO 7:02 AM
ASHS09AM 333 LE PARC CIR 7:03 AM
ASHS09AM ARMSTRONG DR @ OSAGE TER 7:05 AM
ASHS09AM Steeple Dr@Armstrong Dr@STEEPLE VIEW APTS--JU 7:06 AM
ASHS09AM WOODSTONE CIR @ WOODSTONE DR 7:08 AM
ASHS09AM WOODSTONE DR @ WOODSTONE CT @ BRUNSWICK DR 7:08 AM
ASHS09AM THORNDALE AT THE CURVE - @463 7:10 AM



ASHS09AM THORNDALE AT THE CURVE - ABOUT 497 7:12 AM
ASHS09AM PAULINE AVE@Buckingham Ln 7:13 AM
ASHS09AM HIGHLAND GROVE DR@W FOX HILL DR@E FOX HILL DR 7:14 AM
ASHS09AM E FOX HILL DR @ COBBLESTONE LN 7:15 AM
ASHS09AM E Fox Hill Dr@Cobblestone Ln 7:15 AM
ASHS09AM SUNRUDGE LN @ WAKEFIELD LN 7:16 AM
ASHS09AM E Fox Hill Dr@PINEHURST LN 7:16 AM
ASHS09AM HIGHLAND GROVE DR@Wakefield Ct@WAKEFIELD LN 7:17 AM
ASHS09AM PAULINE AVE@FERNDALE CT 7:19 AM
ASHS09AM PAULINE AVE @ WOODBURY RD 7:19 AM
ASHS10AM TOWNPLACE PKWY @ TOWNPLACE CIR 7:09 AM
ASHS10AM 310 MANOR DR 7:10 AM
ASHS10AM MANCHESTER DR @ MANCHESTER CT 7:11 AM
ASHS10AM VINTAGE LN @ CLARET DR 7:12 AM
ASHS10AM LAKEVIEW DR@LAKEVIEW CT 7:12 AM
ASHS10AM GARDENIA LN @ VINTAGE LN 7:13 AM
ASHS10AM VINTAGE LN @ CHATEAU DR 7:13 AM
ASHS10AM HARRIS DR @ HARRIS CT 7:13 AM
ASHS10AM CROWN POINT DR @ HARRIS DR 7:14 AM
ASHS10AM FARRINGTON DR @ FARRINGTON CT 7:14 AM
ASHS10AM FARRINGTON DR @ WOODHOLLOW LN 7:15 AM
ASHS10AM WOODHOLLOW LN @ WYNGATE LN 7:16 AM
ASHS10AM FARRINGTON DR @ WYNGATE LN 7:16 AM
ASHS10AM CHECKER DR @ FARRINGTON DR 7:17 AM
ASHS10AM FARRINGTON DR @ SILVER ROCK LN 7:17 AM
ASHS10AM CHECKER DR @ TWILIGHT PASS 7:18 AM
ASHS11AM Hidden Lake Dr@Morningside Ln E@Morningside L 7:03 AM
ASHS11AM Hidden Lake Dr@Winding Oak Ln 7:04 AM
ASHS11AM HIDDEN LAKE DR @ W FABISH DR 7:04 AM
ASHS11AM Hidden Lake Dr@PINE TREE CIR 7:05 AM
ASHS11AM W FOX HILL @ ALSACE - CLOSER TO BUFFALO GROVE 7:06 AM
ASHS11AM W Fox Hill Dr@Alsace Cir 7:06 AM
ASHS11AM W Fox Hill Dr@Cherbourg Dr 7:06 AM
ASHS11AM Cherbourg Dr@Cherbourg Ct S 7:07 AM
ASHS11AM Cherbourg Dr@TOULON DR 7:07 AM
ASHS11AM MARSEILLES CIR (TENNIS COURTS) 7:08 AM
ASHS11AM Marseilles Cir@W Fox Hill Dr 7:08 AM
ASHS11AM W Fox Hill Dr@Marseilles Cir 7:09 AM
ASHS11AM INDIAN SPRING LN @ IVY HALL LN 7:12 AM
ASHS11AM Indian Spring Ln@Dunham Ln 7:12 AM
ASHS11AM DORNCLIFF LN @ INDIAN SPRING LN 7:13 AM



ASHS11AM INDIAN SPRING LN @ WESTBOURNE LN  (WEST END) 7:13 AM
ASHS11AM TWISTED OAK LN @ CARRY LN 7:14 AM
ASHS11AM TWISTED OAK LN @ ARBOR GATE LN 7:15 AM
ASHS11AM OLD CHECKER RD @ 766-828 OLD CHECKER CT 7:17 AM
ASHS11AM OLD CHECKER RD @ 722-764 OLD CHECKER CT 7:17 AM
ASHS12AM RIDGEFIELD LN @ BELMAR LN 7:00 AM
ASHS12AM INDIAN SPRING LN @ RIDGEFIELD LN 7:01 AM
ASHS12AM ALDEN LN @ BELMAR LN 7:02 AM
ASHS12AM ASPEN DR @ PENNY LN 7:03 AM
ASHS12AM ASPEN DR @ ASPEN CT 7:04 AM
ASHS12AM ASPEN DR @ IVY HALL LN 7:05 AM
ASHS12AM ASPEN DR @ PARKER LN 7:05 AM
ASHS12AM SPRINGSIDE LN @ SPRINGSIDE CT 7:09 AM
ASHS12AM CHECKER DR @ BURNT EMBER LN 7:09 AM
ASHS12AM CHECKER DR @ KNIGHT HILL CT 7:10 AM
ASHS12AM Checker Dr@Arborgate Ln 7:10 AM
ASHS12AM Auburn Ln @ Appletree Ct 7:11 AM
ASHS12AM AUBURN LN @ THORNAPPLE CT 7:11 AM
ASHS12AM Schaeffer Rd@RICHMOND LN 7:14 AM
ASHS12AM CHECKER DR @ CASTLEWOOD LN 7:16 AM
ASHS13AM Edenvale Dr@AVALON DR 7:16 AM
ASHS13AM AVALON DR @ AVALON CT N 7:17 AM
ASHS13AM AVALON DR @ MIRAMAR LN EAST 7:18 AM
ASHS13AM AVALON DR @ AVALON CT S 7:19 AM
ASHS13AM OLIVE HILL DR @ JORDAN TER 7:21 AM
ASHS13AM MIRAMAR LN @ AVALON DR (CLOSER TO PRAIRIE RD) 7:21 AM
ASHS13AM Olive Hill Dr@Easthaven Dr 7:22 AM
ASHS13AM WRIGHT BLVD@OLIVE HILL DR 7:22 AM
ASHS13AM OLIVE HILL DR @ LINK DR 7:23 AM
ASHS13AM BRANDYWYN CUL-DE-SAC - MID BLOCK BETW CARLISL 7:24 AM
ASHS13AM Chestnut Ter@Chestnut Ct W 7:25 AM
ASHS13AM Chestnut Ter@Chestnut Ct E 7:25 AM
ASHS13AM Chestnut Ter@Crab Apple Ter 7:26 AM
ASHS13AM Chestnut Ter@Acorn Pl 7:26 AM
ASHS14AM 1180 OLD MCHENRY RD 6:55 AM
ASHS14AM W MARDAIN DR @ MARDAN DR @ E MARDAN DR 6:57 AM
ASHS14AM MIDDLESAX DR @ MONITOR LN (AT SPLIT) 6:58 AM
ASHS14AM Middlesax Dr@Monitor Ln 6:59 AM
ASHS14AM LONG GROVE RD @ OAK HILL LN 7:02 AM
ASHS14AM LONG GROVE RD @ WOODLAND LN 7:02 AM
ASHS14AM 20525 N PLUMWOOD DR 7:03 AM



ASHS14AM MID BLOCK OF N PLUMWOOD DR - 20655 7:03 AM
ASHS14AM 2228 Shiloh Dr 7:08 AM
ASHS14AM SHILOH DR @ SHERIDAN CT 7:09 AM
ASHS14AM ROBERT PARKER COFFIN RD @ BOB O LINK DR 7:12 AM
ASHS14AM N Easton Ave@EASTON CT 7:21 AM
ASHS14AM FOXFORD DR @ DAULTON DR 7:23 AM
ASHS14AM DAULTON DR @ FOXFORD DR 7:23 AM
ASHS14AM Whispering Oaks Dr@Misty Woods Rd 7:24 AM
ASHS14AM Whispering Oaks Dr@Chapel Oaks Dr 7:24 AM
ASHS14AM Whispering Oaks Dr@Butternut Dr 7:24 AM
ASHS14AM Whispering Oaks Dr@PARK AVE 7:25 AM
ASHS14AM WHISPERING OAKS DR-BEFORE EXIT-BEFORE BG RD 7:26 AM
ASHS14AM Whispering Oaks Dr@Chapel Oaks Dr 7:26 AM
ASHS15AM SCHAFFER RD @ MEADOWLARK DR 6:58 AM
ASHS15AM SCHAFFER RD @ SCHAFFER RD @ DAWN CT 6:58 AM
ASHS15AM Checker Rd@COUNTRY CLUB DR 6:59 AM
ASHS15AM OLD HICKS RD @ BAYBERRY LN 7:01 AM
ASHS15AM OLD HICKS RD@Wynncrest Dr 7:02 AM
ASHS15AM 2341 OLD HICKS RD 7:02 AM
ASHS15AM LEXINGTON @ CUMBERLAND - EAST END 7:03 AM
ASHS15AM LINCOLN AVE @ LEXINGTON DR 7:04 AM
ASHS15AM LEXINGTON DR @ FEDERAL CT 7:04 AM
ASHS15AM LINCOLN AVE CUL DE SAC 7:05 AM
ASHS15AM COUNTRY CLUB DR @ POPP LN 7:08 AM
ASHS15AM TANAGER WAY @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 7:09 AM
ASHS15AM SUMTER @ CHICKAMAUGA LN 7:11 AM
ASHS15AM SUMTER DR @ SUMTER CT 7:11 AM
ASHS15AM SCHAEFFER RD @ MANASSAS LN 7:13 AM
ASHS15AM SCHAEFFER RD @ GRANT PL 7:13 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ SHAMBLISS LN 7:15 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ ANDERSON LN - NORTH STOP 7:15 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ BUNESCU LN 7:16 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ SAYBROOK LN 7:16 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ PROVIDENCE LN 7:16 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ FRANKLIN LN 7:17 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ BRISTOL LN 7:17 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ FAIRFAX LN 7:17 AM
ASHS15AM FREMONT WAY @ FARNSWORTH LN 7:18 AM
ASHS16AM LYON DR @ LASALLE LN 7:11 AM
ASHS16AM BRANDYWYN LN @ BRANDYWYN CT N 7:12 AM
ASHS16AM BRANDYWYN LN @ LASALLE LN 7:12 AM



ASHS16AM 7:13 AM
ASHS16AM BRANDYWYN LN @ THOMPSON BLVD 7:13 AM
ASHS16AM THOMPSON BLVD @ RONNIE DR 7:14 AM
ASHS16AM Caren Dr @ Thompson Blvd-2nd Intsec from B.G. 7:14 AM
ASHS16AM Ronnie Dr@Lockwood Dr 7:15 AM
ASHS16AM LOCKWOOD DR @ LAMONT TER 7:15 AM
ASHS16AM LAMONT TER @ LARRAWAY DR 7:16 AM
ASHS16AM LOCKWOOD DR @ LARRAWAY DR 7:17 AM
ASHS16AM THOMPSON BLVD@Green Knolls Dr 7:18 AM
ASHS16AM Green Knolls Dr@Gail Dr 7:18 AM
ASHS16AM GREEN KNOLLS DR @ GAIL DR 7:19 AM
ASHS17AM DEVONSHIRE RD@Banbury Ln 7:09 AM
ASHS17AM DEVONSHIRE RD@DEVLIN RD 7:09 AM
ASHS17AM RANCHVIEW CT @ COURTLAND DR 7:11 AM
ASHS17AM COURTLAND DR @ 1114 7:11 AM
ASHS17AM N ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD @ THOMPSON BLVD 7:12 AM
ASHS17AM KNOLLWOOD DR @ LARCHMONT DR 7:13 AM
ASHS17AM LARCHMONT DR @ THOMPSON BLVD 7:13 AM
ASHS17AM THOMPSON BLVD@Logsdon Ln 7:13 AM
ASHS17AM 955 Knollwood Dr 7:14 AM
ASHS17AM THOMPSON BLVD @ THOMPSON BLVD @ CHAUCER WAY 7:14 AM
ASHS17AM Thompson Blvd@Knollwood Dr 7:14 AM
ASHS17AM BRIDLEWOOD LN @ BRIDLEWOOD CT 7:20 AM
ASHS18AM BANYAN TREE LN @ LIVE OAK LN 7:08 AM
ASHS18AM BIRCHWOOD LN@Satinwood Ter 7:10 AM
ASHS18AM BIRCHWWOD LN @ BIRCHWOOD CT N 7:10 AM
ASHS18AM BRANDYWYN LN@BIRCHWOOD LN 7:11 AM
ASHS18AM SHERIDAN RD @ WILSHIRE CT 7:12 AM
ASHS18AM SHERIDAN @ BEVERLY - NORTH SIDE BY WILSHIRE 7:12 AM
ASHS18AM SHERIDAN RD @ EDGEMERE RD 7:13 AM
ASHS18AM SHERIDAN RD @ SHERIDAN CT 7:13 AM
ASHS18AM SHERIDAN RD @ SUMMER CT 7:14 AM
ASHS18AM BRANDYWYN LN @ COVENTRY LN 7:16 AM
ASHS18AM HILLTOP RD @ BRIARCREST LN 7:19 AM
ASHS18AM OAK GROVE DR @ FENVIEW CT 7:20 AM
ASHS18AM OAK GROVE DR @ PRAIRIE CROSSING 7:21 AM
ASHS18AM OAK GROVE CIR @ OLD WOOD LN 7:22 AM
ASHS18AM OAK GROVE DR @ OLD FIELD LN 7:23 AM
ASHS18AM OAK GROVE CIR @ PRAIRIEMOOR LN 7:23 AM
ASHS19AM WILLOW PKWY ADDRESS 66 - 120 7:07 AM
ASHS19AM WILLOW PKWY ADDRESS 173-211 & 170-192 7:07 AM



ASHS19AM Willow Pkwy Adress 194-224 7:07 AM
ASHS19AM WILLOW PKWY ADDRESS 309-371 7:08 AM
ASHS19AM WATERBURY LN @ OVERVIEW DR 7:10 AM
ASHS19AM WATERBURY LN @ WATERBURY LN 7:10 AM
ASHS19AM APPLE HILL LN @ MADIERA LN 7:11 AM
ASHS19AM MADIERA LN @ CHAMBOURD DR 7:12 AM
ASHS19AM APPLE HILL LN @ MADIERA LN 7:12 AM
ASHS19AM Madiera Ln@Palazzo Dr 7:12 AM
ASHS19AM Palazzo Dr@Madiera Ln 7:13 AM
ASHS19AM Madiera Ln@Madiera Ct 7:13 AM
ASHS19AM N PRAIRIE RD @ NOAHS LNDG 7:15 AM
ASHS19AM N Prairie Ln@W Menna Ln 7:17 AM
ASHS19AM 7:20 AM
ASHS19AM N Indian Creek Rd@N Hotz Rd 7:24 AM
ASHS19AM RT 22 @ SCHELTER RD 7:26 AM
ASHS19AM RT 22 @ HOTZ RD 7:27 AM
ASHS20AM WESTMORELAND @ THORNE GROVE/PRARIE MEADOW 7:05 AM
ASHS20AM THORNE GROVE DR @ PINE MEADOW CT @ PINE GROVE 7:05 AM
ASHS20AM 805 - 865 WESTMORELAND DR (3RD PARKING LOT) 7:06 AM
ASHS20AM 875 - 955  WESTMORELAND DR (2ND PARKING LOT) 7:06 AM
ASHS20AM WESTMORELAND DR @ LAKESIDE DR 7:06 AM
ASHS20AM LAKESIDE DR@W Lakeside Dr@Court Of Birch 7:06 AM
ASHS20AM Cherry Valley Rd @ E Court of Shorewood 7:07 AM
ASHS20AM W Lakeside Dr@Court Of Spruce 7:07 AM
ASHS20AM TENNIS LN @ N LAKESIDE DR 7:08 AM
ASHS20AM S FIORE PKWY @ TENNIS LN 7:08 AM
ASHS20AM S Fiore Pkwy@Saugatuck Trl 7:09 AM
ASHS20AM N Sterling Heights Rd@Belle Isle Ln 7:09 AM
ASHS20AM N Fiore Pkwy@N Sterling Heights Rd 7:10 AM
ASHS20AM GROSSE POINTE BLVD @ SOUTHFIELD DR 7:11 AM
ASHS20AM SOUTHFIELD DR@Grosse Pointe Blvd 7:12 AM
ASHS20AM White Barn Rd@HOBBLE BUSH LN 7:18 AM
ASHS20AM White Barn Rd@S Barn Swallow Ln@Barn Swallow 7:19 AM
ASHS20AM White Barn Rd@S Old Creek Rd 7:19 AM
ASHS20AM S Old Creek Rd@Brook Hill Ln 7:20 AM
ASHS20AM S Old Creek Rd@Brook Hill Ln 7:21 AM
ASHS20AM Stone Fence Rd@White Fence Ct 7:22 AM
ASHS21AM GILMER RD@Saint John Dr@ST JOHN DR 6:43 AM
ASHS21AM FOREST VIEW DR@DEERFIELD DR 6:47 AM
ASHS21AM ANDREW LN@DEERFIELD DR 6:48 AM
ASHS21AM ANDREW LN@Hawthorn Hills Dr 6:49 AM



ASHS21AM Hawthorn Hills Dr@BRENTWOOD DR 6:49 AM
ASHS21AM CRIPPLE CREEK DR @ INSIGNIA CT 6:52 AM
ASHS21AM ORCHARD COMMONS E @ ORCHARD CT 6:53 AM
ASHS21AM Breckenridge Dr@Danneil Cir 6:53 AM
ASHS21AM INDIAN CREEK RD@Seneca Ave W 6:58 AM
ASHS21AM Washitay Ave@ONEIDA LN 6:59 AM
ASHS21AM Seneca Ave W@ONEIDA LN 6:59 AM
ASHS21AM Seneca Ave E@Keuka Ct 7:00 AM
ASHS21AM Seneca Ave E@Onondaga Dr 7:01 AM
ASHS21AM Seneca Ave E@Cayuga Ct 7:01 AM
ASHS21AM 6865 ELLIS DR 7:02 AM
ASHS21AM INDIAN CREEK RD@Lakeridge Dr 7:05 AM
ASHS21AM Eagle Dr@W Tahoe Dr 7:06 AM
ASHS21AM N ARROWHEAD DR@Eagle Dr 7:08 AM
ASHS21AM Grosse Pointe Cir@Bloomfield Ct@W Pointe Dr 7:13 AM
ASHS21AM S Deerpath Dr@Lindon Ln 7:20 AM
ASHS21AM LINDON LN @ MIDWAY LN 7:20 AM
ASHS21AM WOODLAND CHASE LN@Sislow Ln 7:26 AM
ASHS22AM W Hilandale Ct @ N Hilandale Ln 7:01 AM
ASHS22AM GREENWOOD @ BRIDLE TR - CLOSER TO QUENTIN 7:03 AM
ASHS22AM N PRAIRIE LN @ SAVANNA LN 7:05 AM
ASHS22AM N PRAIRIE LN @ THE PARK BENCHS @ 22194 7:06 AM
ASHS22AM PRAIRIE LN @ CUL-DE-SAC 7:07 AM
ASHS22AM W YORKSHIRE DR @ S KRUEGER RD 7:12 AM
ASHS22AM S KRUEGER RD @ W MEADOWOOD ESTATES 7:12 AM
ASHS22AM S KRUEGER RD @ N ELEANOR CT @ W ELEANOR LN 7:13 AM
ASHS22AM CREEKSIDE DR @ S WOODCREST LN @ N WOODCREST C 7:15 AM
ASHS22AM CREEKSIDE DR @ RIDGEWOOD LN 7:16 AM
ASHS22AM RT 22@HERITAGE LN 7:23 AM
ASHS22B ROBERT PARKER COFFIN RD @ 3 LAKES DR 6:51 AM
ASHS22B CUBA RD @ CRESTVIEW DR 6:54 AM
ASHS22B BEAVER RUN DR @ CLEARWATER DR 6:57 AM
ASHS22B BEAVER RUN DR @ FOREST FORK CT 6:58 AM
ASHS22B N TALL OAKS DR @ N TALL OAKS CT 7:00 AM
ASHS22B W HIGH RIDGE DR @ N TALL OAKS DR 7:01 AM
ASHS22B E CUBA RD @ W LAKERIDGE CT 7:03 AM
ASHS22B CUBA RD @ DEERWOOD DR 7:04 AM
ASHS22B OLD MCHENRY RD @ WOODS END RD 7:12 AM
ASHS22B W OLD MEADOW TRL @ W STONE POND LN 7:15 AM
ASHS22B W OLD MEADOW TRL @ N CURTIS CT 7:15 AM
ASHS22B HILLTOP RD @ GOLF LN (DO NOT GO PAST) 7:22 AM



ASHS23AM 23340 N Sanctuary Club Dr 6:47 AM
ASHS23AM SANCTUARY CLUB DR@SOUTH END OF ROUND ABOUT 6:49 AM
ASHS23AM Providence Dr @ Williamsburg Ct 6:55 AM
ASHS23AM Roman Ln @ Roman Ln 6:58 AM
ASHS23AM N Empress Dr @ N Alder Ct @ Ensell Rd 6:59 AM
ASHS23AM N Alder Ct @ N Acacia Dr 6:59 AM
ASHS23AM N Acacia Dr@N Acacia Ct 7:00 AM
ASHS23AM N Empress Dr @ N Empress Ct 7:01 AM
ASHS23AM N Empress Dr @ S Empress Ct 7:01 AM
ASHS23AM N Garden Ln @ W South Rd 7:03 AM
ASHS23AM Victor Ln @ Bernard Ct 7:08 AM
ASHS23AM Victor Ln @ Lea Ln 7:08 AM
ASHS23AM Victor Ln @ Conrad Ln 7:08 AM
ASHS23AM Conrad Ln @ Louise Ct 7:09 AM
ASHS23AM Bristol Trail Rd @ Marble Hill Dr 7:10 AM
ASHS23AM Riley Ln @ Eric Ct @ Eric Ln 7:11 AM
ASHS23AM Bristol Trail Rd @ Marble Hill Dr 7:11 AM
ASHS24AM 4535 ELEANOR DR 6:39 AM
ASHS24AM ELEANOR DR@Kimberly Ct 6:40 AM
ASHS24AM PAMELA CT @ PATRICIA DR 6:43 AM
ASHS24AM OLD BARN RD @ SUNSET CT 6:45 AM
ASHS24AM LAKE VIEW RD @ OLD BARN RD 6:46 AM
ASHS24AM Gino Ln@Cherry Hill Cir 6:48 AM
ASHS24AM Hawthorn Grove Cir@Hawthorn Grove Dr 6:49 AM
ASHS24AM Hawthorn Grove Cir@CHARLESTON CT 6:50 AM
ASHS24AM 9 SEQUOIA RD 6:53 AM
ASHS24AM Sequoia Rd@BLACKHAWK RD 6:54 AM
ASHS24AM HARVARD LN@YALE CT 6:56 AM
ASHS24AM Carlisle Rd@CAMBRIDGE DR 6:57 AM
ASHS24AM Glen Rd@Croydon Rd 6:58 AM
ASHS24AM Carlisle Rd@S Highview Cir 6:58 AM
ASHS24AM MARK DR@ESSEX CT 7:00 AM
ASHS24AM MARK DR@Edward Ln 7:02 AM
ASHS24AM CARLISLE @ UNIVERSITY -CLOSER TO CAMBRRIDGE 7:03 AM
ASHS24AM 6600 Cobblestone Ln 7:07 AM
ASHS24AM CARRIAGE WAY@Rosehedge Dr 7:09 AM
ASHS24AM THIMBLEWEED TRL@THIMBLEWEED CT 7:12 AM
ASHS24AM TRILLIUM TRL @ ASTOR CT 7:13 AM
ASHS24AM TRILLIUM TRL @ WILD ROSE LN 7:13 AM
ASHS24AM Farmwood Dr@Valley View Cir@Valley View Ln 7:16 AM
ASHS24AM PRESERVE PKWY @ CHRISTINE CT 7:18 AM



ASHS25AM PROMONTORY LN @ TALL OAKS DR 7:05 AM
ASHS25AM PORT CLINTON RD @ FOREST GLEN 7:07 AM
ASHS25AM HAMPTON DR @ GENTRY CT 7:08 AM
ASHS25AM ACACIA TER @ WEDGEWOOD CT 7:10 AM
ASHS25AM ACACIA TER @ ACACIA CT S 7:10 AM
ASHS25AM SANDALWOOD RD @ RAINTREE CT @ RAINTREE RD 7:12 AM
ASHS25AM RAINTREE RD @ WHITE OAK CT 7:13 AM
ASHS25AM SANDALWOOD RD @ BLUE ASH DR 7:14 AM
ASHS25AM BLUE ASH DR @ DUNSTAN LN 7:14 AM
ASHS25AM KINGSTON DR @ BUTTERNUT DR 7:15 AM
ASHS25AM BLUE HERON DR @ TEAL CT @ TEAL LN 7:17 AM
ASHS25AM PARTRIDGE LN@Kildeer Ct 7:18 AM
ASHS25AM 5664 OAKWOOD CIR 7:19 AM
ASHS25AM 5636 OAKWOOD CIR 7:20 AM
ASHS25AM TEAL LN @ ROCK DOVE CT 7:23 AM
ASHS25AM CREEKBEND CUL-DE-SAC @ 866 7:25 AM
ASHS25AM Creek Bend Dr@Creek View Dr 7:26 AM
ASHS25AM CREEK BEND DR @ CREEK VIEW DR - EAST STOP 7:26 AM
ASHS25B PINE TREE DR @ PINE TREE DR 6:57 AM
ASHS25B PINE TREE DR @ BALSAM CT 6:57 AM
ASHS25B DIAMOND LAKE RD@Saddle Ridge Ln 7:00 AM
ASHS25B DIAMOND LAKE RD@Stockbridge Ln 7:01 AM
ASHS25B WINDHAM LN @ WINDHAM CT 7:02 AM
ASHS25B Greenbridge Ln@ASBURY CT 7:06 AM
ASHS25B 7:06 AM
ASHS25B DONCASTER CT @ WELLINGTON DR 7:14 AM
ASHS25B WELLINGTON DR @ WESTBURY DR 7:16 AM
ASHS25B WELLINGTON DR @ NORMANDY CT 7:17 AM
ASHS25B WELLINGTON DR@Hamelton Ct 7:17 AM
ASHS25B ROYAL MELBOURNE DR @ KETTERING DR 7:21 AM

DEERFIELD PKWY @ WHEATLAND APTS- EAST MAIN 


